FALL SPORTS
	FOOTBALL
Start date: 08/16/23
Troy Field

Head Coach:
Aaron Chantler
achantler@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistant Coaches:
Abraham VanDerPuy
Jordan Laurencio
Daniel Irwin
Carlo Lavoie
Erick Opel
Lincoln Burt
Dallas Sharp
Arthur Sanchez
Adrian Hayes (volunteer)

	VOLLEYBALL
Start date: 08/21/23
Main Gym

Head Coach:
Mallorie Post
mpost@auburn.wednet.edu
	GIRLS SOCCER
Start date: 08/21/23
Troy Field

Head Coach:
Abigail Grisel
agrisel@auburn.wednet.edu


	CROSS COUNTRY
Start date: 08/21/23
Auburn High

Girls Head Coach:
Lacey Way
lway@auburn.wednet.edu

Boys Head Coach:
Greg Isham
gisham@auburn.wednet.edu

	GOLF
Start date: 08/21/23
Auburn Golf Course

Girls Coach:
Jon Price
jprice@auburn.wednet.edu

Boys Coach:
Jeremy Sagle
jsagle@auburn.wednet.edu

	CHEER
Start date: Early August 2023
Auburn High

Head Coach:
Hannah Hardersen
hhardersen@auburn.wednet.edu

DANCE
Head Coach:
Wendy Mordo
wmordo@auburn.wednet.edu


	GIRLS SWIMMING & DIVE
Start date: 08/21/23
Auburn Pool

Head Coaches:
Jillian Baxter
jbaxter@auburn.wednet.edu

Todd Wollenweber (Dive)
twollenweber@auburn.wednet.edu

JV Coach:
Crystal Wisness
cwisness@auburn.wednet.edu

	BOYS TENNIS
Start date: 08/21/23
AHS Tennis Courts

Head Coach:
Phillip Smetheram
psmetheram@auburn.wednet.edu

JV Coach:
Alyssa Hinz
ahinz@auburn.wednet.edu

C Team Coach:
Charles Chew Jr.
cchew@auburn.wednet.edu

	BOYS WATER POLO
Start date: 08/21/23
Auburn Pool

Head Coach:
Tommy Marchant
tmarchant@auburn.wednet.edu






WINTER SPORTS
	BOYS BASKETBALL
Start date: 11/13/23
Main Gym

Head Coach:
Ryan Hansen
rhansen@auburn.wednet.edu

JV Coach:
Ryan Rogers
rrogers@auburn.wednet.edu

C Team Coach:
Zack Williams
zwilliams@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistants:
Jason Brown

	GIRLS BASKETBALL
Start date: 11/13/23
Main Gym

Head Coach:
TBD

JV Coach:
Reggie Rogers
rerogers@auburn.wednet.edu

C Team Coaches:
Selena Taylor
Abrianna Shorter
ashorter@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistants:
Edward Winston
Amanda Rogers
Isiah Rogers

	GIRLS GYMNASTICS
Start date: 11/13/23
Aux Gym

Head Coach:
Crystal Tate
ctate@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistant Coach:
Ali Tate

	BOYS SWIMMING & DIVE
Start date: 11/13/23
Auburn Pool

Head Coaches:
Jillian Baxter
jbaxter@auburn.wednet.edu

Todd Wollenweber (Dive)
twollenweber@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistant Coach:
Tommy Marchant

	BOYS WRESTLING
Start date: 11/13/23
Wrestling Room

Head Coach:
Emmanuel Martinez
emartinez@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistant Coach:
Alex Lopez
	GIRLS WRESTLING
Start date: 11/13/23
Wrestling Room

Head Coach:
Erick Opel
eopel@auburn.wednet.edu


	DANCE
Start date: 11/13/23
TBD

Head Coach:
Wendy Mordo
wmordo@auburn.wednet.edu

	
	






SPRING SPORTS
	BOYS BASEBALL
Start date: 02/26/24
Baseball Field

Head Coach:
Gordon Elliott
gelliott@auburn.wednet.edu

JV Head Coach:
Dallas Sharp
dsharp@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistant:
Phil Smetheram
Lynn Christian
Patrick Briones

	BOYS SOCCER
Start date: 02/26/24
Troy Field

Head Coach:
Brian Sherry
bsherry@auburn.wednet.edu


	GIRLS SOFTBALL
Start date: 02/26/24
Fastpitch Field

Head Coach:
Brenna Nesper
bnesper@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistant Coaches:
John Petrovich
Al Culver


	GIRLS TENNIS
Start date: 02/26/24
AHS Tennis Courts

Head Coach:
Crystal Wisness
cwisness@auburn.wednet.edu

JV Head Coach:
Jessica Hansen
jhansen@auburn.wednet.edu

C Team Coach:
Chuck Chew
cchew@auburn.wednet.edu

	BOYS TRACK
Start date: 02/26/24
Troy Field Track

Head Coach:
Greg Isham
gisham@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistants:
Dan Irwin
Rick Minutoli
Erick Opel
Devonte Woods

	GIRLS TRACK
Start date: 02/26/24
Troy Field Track

Head Coach:
Erica Oxley
eoxley@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistants:
Dan Irwin
Rick Minutoli
Erick Opel
Devonte Woods


	GIRLS WATER POLO
Start date: 02/26/24
Auburn Pool

Head Coach:
Thomas Marchant
tmarchant@auburn.wednet.edu

Assistant Coach:
Maria Ponce

	
	



